UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLES, 2022/2023
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMISTRY YEAR 1

HBC 102: MAMMALIAN HISTOLOGY

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER
1 Mon 03/10/2022 | 2:00 -3:00 p.m. Preparation of specimens for microscopy | Mr. Kiguru
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 3 3
Wed 05/10/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
2 Mon 10/10/2022 HUDUMA DAY
3 Mon 17/10/2022 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. | Cytology Prof. Onyango
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
Wed 19/10/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. ) "
4 Mon 24/10/2022 | 2:00 - 3:.00 p.m. | Epithelial & Glandular tissue Dr. Kavoi
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
Wed 26/10/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
5 Mon 31/10/2022 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. | Connective tissue Dr. Macheru
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
Wed 02/11/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. "
6 Mon 07/11/2022 | 2:00-4:00 p.m. | CAT
7 Mon 14/11/2022 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. | Muscle, Nervous tissue & Blood Dr. Nasimolo
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
Wed 16/11/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. | Urinary system histology Dr. Kavoi
8 Mon 21/11/2022 | 2:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
4:00 - 5:00 p.m. | Histology of structures of the oral cavity | Dr. Ojoo
Wed 23/11/2022 | 3:00- 4:00 p.m "
9 Mon 28/11/2022 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. | Gastrointestinal tract histology
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. "
Wed 30/11/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. Female reproductive system histology Prof. Owiti
10 Mon 05/12/2022 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. " "
3:00 - 4:.00 p.m. | Male reproductive system histology Prof. Onyango
Wed 07/12/2022 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
11 Mon 12/12/2022 JAMHURI DAY
CHRISTMAS BREAK
12 Mon 09/01/2023 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Integument Dr. Kimani
3:00 -4:00 p.m. | Lymphoid organs & Endocrine glands "
Wed 11/01/2023 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. !
13 Mon 16/01/2023 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. | Respiratory system histology Prof. Makanya
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. " "
Wed 18/01/2023 | 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. :
14-15 EXAMINATIONS
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